
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 6 7 9 45Keen S EE 114944 AA 8 8
1 T: 8 5 7 10 45Thornett TG EE 92796 AA 8 7
1 T: 7 8 5 9 45Waite C EE 98292 AA 8 8
4 T: 7 4 8 10 44Townsend FC EE 93880 AA 7 8
5 T: 6 6 8 9 43Holton J EE 124758 AA 8 6
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 7 8 10 47Pryce DH EE 61653 A 8 7
2 T: 5 5 8 7 40P PRATTLEY uc007 A* 8 7
2 T: 4 6 8 10 40Ricketts P EE 131248 A 7 5

Yes4 T: 5 2 4 8 32Greenway NW EE 82622 A 7 6
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 4 6 7 7 39GRAHAM HAYNES uc005 B* 7 8

2 T: 3 4 8 9 38Abbott T EE 126746 B 8 6
Yes3 T: 6 6 6 4 34Blundell J EE 83317 B 7 5
Yes4 T: 5 2 4 8 33Wigmore C EE 135318 B 8 6

5 T: 1 3 6 8 31Higton R EE 129800 B 8 5
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 7 8 8 44Smith NA EE 135408 C 8 7
2 T: 3 5 7 10 40Barnes B EE 139601 C* 7 8
3 T: 7 4 6 7 38Sawitzki P EE 132066 C 8 6
3 T: 4 6 6 9 38Sears SL EE 135665 C 7 6

Yes5 T: 3 4 7 8 37McConnell S EE 137656 C* 8 7
6 T: 5 3 4 9 35Powell A EE 133727 C 7 7

Yes7 T: 3 4 5 7 32Stevens JM EE 139646 C* 7 6
8 T: 2 4 6 7 31Quigley D EE 133279 C 6 6
9 T: 3 4 7 7 30Anderson JG EE 124276 C 6 3
9 T: 1 5 7 6 30Moreing RG EE 112844 C 7 4
11 T: 5 3 6 5 29Ellis EJ EE 139066 C* 6 4
11 T: 6 2 3 6 29Smith D EE 135424 C 7 5

Yes11 T: 1 4 7 6 29Thornett ME EE 98775 C 6 5
14 T: 3 2 5 9 28D HAMBRIDGE uc008 C* 5 4

Yes15 T: 3 3 3 5 22Stevens M EE 139645 C* 7 1
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 4 6 6 9 38Sears SL EE 135665 CLT 7 6

Yes2 T: 3 4 5 7 32Stevens JM EE 139646 CLT 7 6
3 T: 5 3 6 5 29Ellis EJ EE 139066 CLT 6 4
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 2 4 6 7 31Quigley D EE 133279 LDY 6 6
2 T: 6 2 3 6 29Smith D EE 135424 LDY 7 5

Yes2 T: 1 4 7 6 29Thornett ME EE 98775 LDY 6 5
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 6 7 9 45Keen S EE 114944 SNR 8 8
1 T: 7 8 5 9 45Waite C EE 98292 SNR 8 8
3 T: 6 7 8 8 44Smith NA EE 135408 SNR 8 7
4 T: 6 6 8 9 43Holton J EE 124758 SNR 8 6
5 T: 3 5 7 10 40Barnes B EE 139601 SNR 7 8
5 T: 4 6 8 10 40Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR 7 5
7 T: 3 4 8 9 38Abbott T EE 126746 SNR 8 6

Yes8 T: 3 4 7 8 37McConnell S EE 137656 SNR 8 7
9 T: 5 3 4 9 35Powell A EE 133727 SNR 7 7
10 T: 1 5 7 6 30Moreing RG EE 112844 SNR 7 4

Yes11 T: 3 3 3 5 22Stevens M EE 139645 SNR 7 1
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 7 8 10 47Pryce DH EE 61653 VET 8 7
2 T: 8 5 7 10 45Thornett TG EE 92796 VET 8 7
3 T: 7 4 8 10 44Townsend FC EE 93880 VET 7 8
4 T: 7 4 6 7 38Sawitzki P EE 132066 VET 8 6

Yes5 T: 6 6 6 4 34Blundell J EE 83317 VET 7 5
Yes6 T: 5 2 4 8 33Wigmore C EE 135318 VET 8 6
Yes7 T: 5 2 4 8 32Greenway NW EE 82622 VET 7 6

8 T: 1 3 6 8 31Higton R EE 129800 VET 8 5
9 T: 3 4 7 7 30Anderson JG EE 124276 VET 6 3
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